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 D04G  AMEDC, Raichur
 D12G  PMNGMDC, Bagalkot
 D15G  SHDCH, Hassan
 D22G  VIHSRC, Bangalore
 D23G  CIDS, Virajpet
 D24G  ODC, Bangalore
 D25G  AJIDS, Mangalore
 D28G  NDC, Raichur
 D29G  RGDC, Bangalore
 D33G  R.R.D.C., Bangalore

 D36G  MCODS-MPL, Manipal (D)

 D36G  MCODS-MPL, Manipal (D)

 D35G  MCODS-MLR, Mangalore (D)

 D02G  BDC, Davangere
 D03G  CDS, Davangere
 D06G  HKESN, Gulbarga
 D07G  KCDS, Bangalore
 D08G  KVGDC, Sullia

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH
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1
1
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1

1

1

1
1
2
2
1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

STRAY ROUND SEATS AVAILABILITY IN DENTAL DEGREE

STRAY ROUND SEATS AVAILABILITY IN DENTAL DEGREE

STRAY ROUND SEATS AVAILABILITY IN DENTAL DEGREE

STRAY ROUND SEATS AVAILABILITY IN DENTAL DEGREE

STRAY ROUND SEATS AVAILABILITY IN DENTAL DEGREE

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

11

1

1

1

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

  J2 - MDS. Oral Medicine

  J3 - MDS. Periodontics

  J5 - MDS. Paedodontics

  J7 - MDS. Prosthodontics

  J8 - MDS. Oral Pathology

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE
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 D10G  MSRUAS-FDS, Bangalore (P)
 D12G  PMNGMDC, Bagalkot
 D13G  VSDC, Bangalore
 D15G  SHDCH, Hassan
 D19G  RABCTDC, Gulbarga
 D22G  VIHSRC, Bangalore
 D23G  CIDS, Virajpet
 D25G  AJIDS, Mangalore
 D27G  SDMDC, Dharwad (P)
 D28G  NDC, Raichur
 D29G  RGDC, Bangalore
 D30G  JSSDC, Mysore (D)
 D33G  R.R.D.C., Bangalore
 D35G  MCODS-MLR, Mangalore (D)
 D36G  MCODS-MPL, Manipal (D)

 D03G  CDS, Davangere
 D05G  DSCDS, Bangalore
 D22G  VIHSRC, Bangalore
 D23G  CIDS, Virajpet
 D24G  ODC, Bangalore
 D27G  SDMDC, Dharwad (P)
 D28G  NDC, Raichur
 D33G  R.R.D.C., Bangalore
 D35G  MCODS-MLR, Mangalore (D)

 D25G  AJIDS, Mangalore

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1G 1H 2AG 2AH 2BG 2BH 3AG 3AH 3BG 3BH GM GMH SCG SCH STG STH

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
1
1
1
1
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1
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1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

STRAY ROUND SEATS AVAILABILITY IN DENTAL DEGREE

STRAY ROUND SEATS AVAILABILITY IN DENTAL DEGREE

STRAY ROUND SEATS AVAILABILITY IN DENTAL DIPLOMA

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

COLLEGE CODE & NAME

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

22

9

1

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

  J8 - MDS. Oral Pathology

  J9 - MDS. Public Health Dentistry

  K5 - Diploma in Paedodontics

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

461
1 2A 2B 3A 3B GM

0 0 0 0 46
GRAND
TOTAL

SC
0

ST
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non-HK

HK


